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sllege Name: Govind Sarang Govt. Law College, Bhatapara (C.G.) 

Class Name: B.A.LL.B. PART 5 (IX" Semester) (FEB- MAR 2022) 2021-22 

Subject: MOOT COURT Exercised and Internship 

S.NO. Roll No. File Submission Present/ Absent 
Student Name Enrolment No. 

Akansha Sharma AC/29931 0001752305 Submittedd P 

Dageshwar Tiwari ZZ/33326 0001535505 Submitted P 
2. 

Kajal Lulla AC/26819 0001752506 Submitted P 
3. 

4. Khileshwari AC/26822 0001752507 Submitted P 

5. Khomeshwar AC/27846 0001752508 Submitted P 

6. Komal Yadav AC/27601 0001752509 Submitted P 

7. Muskan Thakur AC/27334 00017525 13 Submitted P 

8. Navdeep AC/27599 0001752514 Submitted| P 

9. Priya Purohit AC/27060 0001752516 Submitted P 

YY/98523 0000123418 Submitted P 10. Radheshyam 
Shukla 

11. Shivani Tiwari ZZ/33350 0001535526 Submitted P 

12. Shraddha Sharma ZZ/33351 0001535527 Submitted P 

13 Shsuti sen AB/3219400D165383Submitted P 

14. Trimurtidev AB/32792 0001653825 Submitted P 

15. Vivek Vaishnav AC/27670 0001752523 Submitted P 

16. Yamini Verma AC/31546 0001752524 Submitted P 
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College Name: Govind Sarang Govt. Law College, Bhatapara (c.G.) 

Class Name: B.A.LL.B. PART 5 (Ixth Semester) (FEB-MAR 2022) 2021-22 

Subject: Moot Court Exercised and Internship 

S.NO. Student Name Enrolment No. Roll No. Topic 

1. Akansha Sharma AC/29931 | 0001752305 

2 Dageshwar Tiwari zZ/33326 0001535505 

3. Kajal Lulla AC/26819 0001752506 

4. Khileshwari AC/26822 0001752507 

5. Khomeshwar AC/27846 0001752508 

6. Komal Yadav AC/27601 0001752509 

7. Muskan Thakur AC/27334 0001752513 

8. Navdeep AC/27599 0001752514 

9. Priya Purohit AC/27060 0001752516 

YY/98523 0000123418 10. Radheshyam 
Shukla 

11. Shivani Tiwari Zz/33350 0001535526 

12. Shraddha Sharma Z2Z/33351 0001535527 
13. Shruti Sen AB/32794 0001653825 

14. Trimurtidev AB/32792 0001653825 

15. Vivek Vaishnav AC/27670 0001752523 

16. Yamini Verma AC/31546 0001752524 
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